Divison Il Permitsfor month of August 2005

07-Sep-05

APPL / REP NAME

Spainhour, Tim

Tuninik, Daryl

Dapprich, Larry & Pam

Turner, Ronda

Liedtke,Charles Sterling

PTTW PropertiesLLC

PTTW Properties LLC

PTTW Properties LLC

PTTW PropertiesLLC

PTTW PropertiesLLC

PTTW Properties LLC

PROPERTY ADDRESS

720 Emerad Point

156 Rosewood Dr.

418 Buchanan Rd.

Same

Same

160 Toni Ln

Same

160 Toni Ln

160 Toni Ln.

160 Toni Ln.

160 Toni Ln

SUBDIVISION

View at Emerald
Point

Sterling Estates

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

LOT# BLOCK #

24

2,341
6,17,18
,9,15,2
0,21,22

2341
6,17,18
,19,9,1
5,20,21

Various

Various

5,20,21

2341
6,17,18
,19,9,1
5,20,21

24

STRUCTURETYPE PZ PERMIT #

Swimming pool

Addition

classrooms & gym

storage bldg

Duplex

condos

Condos

Condos

4-plex condos

condos

condos

05-15011

05-151l1

05-135I1

05-136l1

05-13711

05-138l1

05-14011

05-141l11

05-142I1

05-143l1

05-14411

APPLICATION DATE

8/18/2005

8/18/2005

7/25/2005

8/1/2005

8/1/2005

6/17/2005

6/17/2005

6/17/2005

6/17/2005

6/17/2005

6/17/2005

PROPERTY NUMBER

18-7.0-35-003-001-017.201

08-5.0-16-000-000-012.010

08-3.0-08-000-000.018

04-6.0-24-000-000-021.000

18-6.0-24-0002-0004.100

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000
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APPL / REP NAME

PTTW Properties LLC

PTTW PropertiesLLC

PTTW PropertiesLLC

PTTW Properties LLC

PTTW Properties LLC

Connell, Tim

PROPERTY ADDRESS

160 Toni Ln

160 Toni Ln.

160 Toni Ln.

160 Toni Ln

160 Toni Ln

1629 E. Ste. Hwy. 76

SUBDIVISION

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Rycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Larkins

LOT# BLOCK #

2341

5,20,21

2341
6,17,18
,19,9,1
5,20,21

2,341
6,17,18
,19,9,1
5,20.21

2341

5,20,21

1-4,9,1
5-22

STRUCTURETYPE PZ PERMIT #

condos

Condos

Condos

4 plex condos

Condos

Apts.

05-145I1

05-146l1

04-14711

05-148ll

05-14911

05-152I1

APPLICATION DATE

6/17/2005

6/17/2005

6/17/2005

6/17/2005

6/17/2005

7/25/2005

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

not on app
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